
KEY DATES 2024 

 Monday 22 January 

 Friday 2 February 

Senior Years 10-12 Meet the Homeroom Teachers Evening Monday 12 February 

 Wednesday 14 February 

Junior Years 8-9 Meet the Homeroom Teachers Evening Thursday 15 February 

Beginning of Year Mass Friday 16 February 

Year 7 Camp  -  7A & B (Mon/Wed) Monday 19  -  Wednesday 21 February 

 Thursday 22 February 

 Monday 26 February - Friday 1 March 

Year 7 Commissioning Mass and Welcome BBQ Monday 4 March 

Year 8 Camp Monday 4 March - Friday 8 March 

 Monday 11 March 

 Tuesday 19 - Thursday 21 March 

Student Progress Interviews (SPIs) 5:00pm to 7:00pm Monday 25 and Wednesday 27 March 

Student Progress Interviews (SPIs) 9:00am to 1:00pm  - Student Free Day Thursday 28 March 

  

 Monday 15 April 

College Open Evening 4:00pm to 8:00pm Monday 22 April 

  

Staff Professional Practice Day  - Student Free Day Friday 26 April 

 Wednesday 15 May 

 Monday 27 - Tuesday 28 May 

 Thursday 6 June 

 Monday 10 June 

Staff Report Writing Day  - Student Free Day Friday 21 June 

 Friday 28 June 

Staff Professional Practice Day  - Student Free Day Monday 15 July 

Term 3 Commences for Students - Semester Two Tuesday 16 July 

Semester One Academic Awards Ceremony Thursday 1 August 

Year 10 Alpine Camp (TBC) Monday 26 August to Friday 30 August  

Mercy Day Friday 13 September TBC 

Year 9 Camp (TBC) Monday 16 Sept to  Thursday 19 Sept  

 Thursday 19 September 

Student Free Day Friday 20 September 

 Monday 7 October 

Student Progress Interviews (SPIs) - 5:00pm to 7:00pm Tuesday 8 and Thursday 10 October 

 Monday 4 November 

Melbourne Cup Day & Kyneton Cup Day - Student Free Days Tuesday 5 – Wednesday 6 November 

End of Year Mass & Awards for Yr 10 & 11 - Term 4 Ends for Yr 10 & Yr 11  3.30pm Thursday 5 December 

End of Year Awards for Yr 7, 8 & 9 - Term 4 Ends for Yr 7-9  3:30pm Friday 6 December 


